CHIP  TYPE  TANTALUM  SOLID ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT. No. E1002H
@Low ESR (1/2K1/3 compared with Mangan type Tantalum capacitors)
@Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling applications
@Heat resistance to reflow soldering :
Peak temperature 250C, 230C 40seconds
@Pb-free type
?SPECIFICATIONS